
Lometa

Retreat

Goldthwaite

Kosse

Wixon Valley

Garrett

Mildred

Eureka

Morgan

Powell

Goodlow

Richland

Malone

Aquilla

Bremond

Mustang

Mart

Emhouse

Oglesby

Marquez

Hubbard

West

Walnut
Springs

Angus

Meridian

Moody

Lorena

De Leon

Navarro

Dawson

Coolidge Tehuacana

Rosebud

Oak Valley

Blooming
Grove

Carl's Corner

Frost

Lott

Trinidad

Franklin

Calvert

Hearne

Evant

Mount Calm

Cranfills Gap

Leroy

Seven Points

Itasca

Golinda

Iredell

Palmer

Bardwell

Kerens

Milford

Barry

Thorndale

Tool

Gustine

Thornton

Mabank

Rice

Italy

DeCordova

Grandview

Rio Vista

Bertram

Florence

Clifton

Hamilton

Ross

Marlin

Kurten

Lampasas

Tolar

Kempner

Covington

Blum

Gholson

Crawford

Valley Mills

Hico

Bruceville-
Eddy

Morgan's
Point
Resort

Troy

Hillsboro

Wortham

Teague

Kirvin

Venus

Bartlett

South
Mountain

Jewett

Payne
Springs

Hallsburg

Rockdale

Rogers

Mexia

Alvarado

Keene

Nolanville

Whitney

Cameron

Fairfield

Streetman

Buckholts

Milano

Highland Haven

Granite
Shoals

Marble Falls

Thrall

Granger

Jarrell

Weir

Little
River

Academy

Bellmead

Salado

Riesel

McGregor

Holland

Penelope
Abbott

Bynum

Mertens

Lacy-Lakeview

Liberty Hill

Maypearl

Burnet

Beverly
Hills

Alma

Enchanted
Oaks

Joshua

Woodway

Sunrise Beach
Village

Granbury

Glen Rose

Dublin

Gun
Barrel City

Godley

Groesbeck

Kemp

Robinson

Leander

Hewitt

Georgetown

Taylor

Belton

Cleburne

Burleson

EnnisMidlothian

Harker
Heights

Waxahachie

Corsicana

Gatesville

Copperas
Cove

Stephenville

Round
Rock

Killeen

Temple

Bryan

College Station

Waco

£¤84

£¤84

£¤77

£¤77

£¤84

£¤77

£¤67

£¤77

£¤84

£¤77

£¤67

£¤77

£¤84

£¤84
£¤84

£¤84

£¤84

£¤77

£¤77

£¤84 £¤84

£¤67

£¤67

£¤67

£¤79

£¤79

£¤79

£¤79

PO6

PO553

PO566

PO845

PO4

PO4

PO587

PO813

PO876

PO988

PO116

PO635

PO664

PO202

PO637

PO914

PO73

PO182

PO4

PO739

PO341

PO397

PO817

PO199

PO641

PO439

PO487

PO90

PO218

PO200

PO833

PO639

PO80

PO158

PO931

PO436

PO60

PO185

PO489

PO60

PO67

PO633

PO591

PO667

PO930

PO813

PO934

PO93

PO940

PO913

PO879

PO917

PO744

PO744

PO55

PO342

PO637

PO690

PO916

PO712

PO56
PO167

PO938

PO184

PO619

PO660

PO93

PO916

PO66

PO639

PO984

PO216

PO501

PO50

PO413

PO985

PO200

PO51

PO927

PO977

PO876

PO431

PO80

PO243

PO970

PO339

PO971

PO148

PO877

PO916

PO642

PO708

PO205

PO246

PO489

PO927

PO55

PO217

PO436

PO927

PO310

PO80

PO438

PO833

PO56

PO55

PO55

PO847

PO413

PO308

PO934

PO575

PO879

PO413

PO878

PO916

PO203

PO934

PO219

PO157

PO936

PO73

PO4

PO80

PO309

PO875

PO391

PO636

PO243

PO487

PO939
PO221

PO638

PO972

PO215

PO439

PO929

PO51

PO416

PO488

PO971

PO667

PO744

PO50

PO979

PO217

PO67

PO183

PO56

PO56

PO3

PO3

PO572

PO205

PO205

PO914

PO914

PO56

PO56

PO56

PO56

PO4

PO4

PO182

PO182

PO339

PO339

PO339

PO339

PO437

PO437

PO219

PO219

PO147

PO147

PO935

PO935

PO937

PO937

PO8

PO8

PO932

PO932

PO908

PO908

PO974

PO974

PO709

PO709

PO486

PO486

PO218
PO218

PO85
PO85

PO580

PO580

PO116

PO116

PO66

PO66

PO185
PO185

PO979

PO979

PO581

PO581

PO27

PO27

PO963

PO963

PO219

PO219

PO107

PO107

PO219

PO219

PO580 PO580

PO46

PO46

PO39

PO39

PO39

PO308

PO308

PO308

PO485

PO485

PO485

PO933

PO933

PO933

PO487 PO487

PO487

BA231

BA102

BA299

BA113

BA114

BA26

BA294

BA579

BA469

BA290

£¤287

£¤287

£¤190

£¤287

£¤287

£¤190

£¤287
£¤175

£¤190

£¤287

£¤190

£¤190

£¤287

£¤190

£¤190

£¤190

£¤281

£¤377

£¤377

£¤183

£¤183

£¤183

UV22

UV34

UV36

UV7

UV81

UV95

UV81

UV40

UV9

UV6

UV22

UV53

UV47

UV71

UV7 UV7

UV6

UV34

UV29
UV30

UV16

UV6

UV36

UV14

UV81

UV29

UV34

UV53
UV53

UV21

UV21

UV16

UV16

UV16

UV16

UV75

UV75

UV6

UV6

UV95

UV36

UV36

UV22

UV22

UV14

UV14

UV29

UV29

UV7

UV7

UV7

UV6

UV6

UV6

UV6

UV6

UV6

UV36

UV36

UV36

UV31

UV31

UV31

UV31

UV22

UV22

UV22

UV22

UV167

UV308

UV171

UV108

UV171

UV174

UV138

UV236

UV334

UV201

UV198

UV144

UV179

UV261

UV317

UV130

UV171

UV309

UV220

UV320

UV108
UV274

UV144

UV171

UV171

UV195

UV195

UVOSR

UVOSR

UV174

UV174

UV317

UV317

UV171

UV171

UV164

UV164

Austin

Brownwood

Bryan

DallasFort Worth

Tyler

Travis

Burleson

Williamson

Llano

BrazosBurnet

Milam

Madison

Bell

Robertson

Lampasas

San Saba

Hood
Johnson

Ellis

Kaufman

Falls
Leon

Coryell

Mills

Limestone
McLennan

Hamilton

Freestone

Bosque

Comanche

Hill

Somervell

Navarro

Henderson

Eastland Erath

Bosque
R
iver

Llano
R
iver

Little
L
lano

R
iver

Sout
hB

os
qu
eRiver

Old

River

Nola
n

River

Paluxy

River

NorthPaluxy

Riv
er

SouthLeon
R

iv
er

S
outhForkSan

GabrielR
iver

C
ol
or
ad
oR

ive
r

SanGabrielRive
r

N
avasotaRiver

MiddleBosqueR
ive

r

Li
ttl
eB

ra
z
os

R
iv
er

Little
River

L
am

pas
asRiver

North

Bosqu
e

River

LeonRiver

Tri
nity

River

B
raz

o

sRiver

Trinidad Lake

Belton Lake

Bryan
Utilities
Lake

Twin Oak
Reservoir

Lake
Limestone

Lake
Buchanan

Lake
Georgetown

Stillhouse
Hollow Lake

Lake Granbury

Aquilla Lake

Lake
Creek
Lake

Lake
Waxahachie

Inks Lake

Lake
Lyndon B.
Johnson

Granger Lake

Lake
Mexia

Lake
Whitney

Lake
Pat

Cleburne

Lake Bardwell

Proctor Lake

Camp Creek
Lake

Cedar Creek
Reservoir

Tradinghouse
Creek Reservoir

Fort Parker
State
Park Lake

Squaw Creek
Reservoir

Richland
Chambers
Reservoir

Navarro
Mills Lake

Lake Halbert

Lake Waco

§̈¦14

§̈¦45

§̈¦45

§̈¦45

§̈¦35

§̈¦35

§̈¦35

§̈¦35W
§̈¦35E

§̈¦35E

BA130

BA262

BA121

BA257

BA442

BA396

BA567

BA2

BA332

BA484

BA567

BA265

BA396

BA121

BA340

BA363

45H

45G

35V

45F

7B

36E

6N

6R

287T

190E

67N

77L

84R

175E

287S

377H

377J

67K

67M

287R

190F

BA21A

BA59

BA47

BA7A

BA21

BA4

08
34
-0
2

0833-04

0382-01

0833-06

00
15
-0
1

02
31-1

9

0513-01

00
14
-1
0

1187-02

2305-03

1198-03

0183-03

0831-04

16
56
-0
4

0320-06

0752-03

1190-02

06
56
-01

08
34
-0
4

012
0-0

1

2505-01

02
09

-06

206
0-0

1

2
5
0
6
-0
1

1054-02

1835-02

20
59
-01

00
14
-0
9

2038-01

0536-01

15
65
-0
1

35
34
-0
1

16
56
-03

2136-01

2304-0
2

35
34
-0
2

001
4-17

00
15
-2
1

0258-11

286
8-0

1

32
33
-01

3521-01

0231-04

06
12
-0
4

0209-
11

0185-01

1372-01

05
96
-03

24
62
-0
3

0014-23

00
93
-0
4

26
34-

01

0258-10

0673-02

0418-02

08
08
-01

001
4-1

9

0057-01

29
07
-0
1

0231-10

0413-
01

2394-01

02
51
-0
3

0055-03

080
8-04

0419-020258-07

3128-02

04
22
-01

08
34
-0
3

0774-03

00
15
-0
5

005
5-0

8

02
58
-0
9

07
74
-0
7

05
96
-0
1

16
64
-01

1308-01

08
67
-0
4

012
1-0

2

00
15
-1
4

0258-03

0019-03

0231-16

08
34
-0
7

0418-01

25
35
-0
1

00
55
-1
5

0513-02

0419-03

00
93
-0
6

1201-05

0014-05

02
51
-0
1

0398-02

0833-14

0056-01

3292-01

13
25
-0
1

0398-03

25
47
-01

05
90
-0
3

0183-02

0049-16

01
62
-1
2

0779
-04

01
21
-1
2

0209-02

0055-04

0867-02

03
20
-0
1

2305-02

08
31

-01

0386-03

0209-09

0184-02

1192-02

20
57
-0
1

26
80
-0
1

12
19
-02

2311-01

0015-18

0935-03

10
77
-01

23
95
-01

0
3
8
6
-0
2

01
21
-03

08
36
-0
2

21
37
-0
1

00
14
-2
4

20
61
-02

0121-01

00

48
-06

0752-07

07
24
-0
2

0055-06

0093-05

0550-05

0184-01

3228-03

30
30-

01

0209-03

2133-01

23
09
-01

0724-05

0056-0
3

0231-07

09
35
-0
4

0232-03

0184-03

0185-05

08
08
-03

0049-10

0258-06

25
02
-0
1

05
67
-0
2

2603-01

0774-02

1661-03

2304-03

1835-01

00
15
-0
6

1830-01

0898-03

0209-04

1054-01

23
04
-0
1

0625-01

165
6-0

125
03
-0
1

0231-03

00
49
-0
3

0120
-05

0258-08

16
56
-02

0184-04

0833-07

13
72
-0
2

0382-02

10
32
-0
2

05
90
-0
1

0519-03

0019-06

0833-03

21
71
-01

06
73
-01

0867-01

2362-01

05
67
-0
3

03
98
-0
4

00
15
-0
7

0382-03

01
83
-0
6

3232-03

06
25
-02

0413-04

08
08
-02

0232-04

0643-02

0398-05

0540-07

23
09
-0
2

0386-04

1662-05

0209-01

3029-01

083
3-0

2

19
27
-0
3

0232-05

03
98
-0
1

0231-02

16
58-

02

2602-02

01
62
-0
2

1662-02

0
2
09-10

26
74
-0
1

0320-05

05
90
-0
4

00
15
-0
3

0209-07

183
1-0

1

0232-01

34
00
-0
1

16

59
-01

0049-05

28
71
-02

04
67
-0
1

0936-01

0752-02
2390-01

19
27
-02

1924-01

0567-01

0996-02

3
0
3
1
-0
1

333
1-0

1

1787-01

3447-01

3448-02

0251-02

08
19
-01

0014-08

286
9-01

17
80

-03

1190-01

2754-02

04
22
-02

26
04
-01

0049-010183-04

10
78
-03

30
79
-0
2

28
72
-0
1

2389-01

3129-01

0049-13

3
0
7
7
-0
1

1192-01
20
61
-03

07
52
-05

286
7-0

1

0049-04

3431-01

1191-04

185
2-0

2

08
34
-05

1829-03
0899-01

3430-01

0055-02

3623-01

28
66
-01

3078-01

0055-07

0898-01

00
48
-09

0232-02

07
52
-06

04
56
-05

2754-01

3028-01

23
93
-01

2310-01

05
90
-0
2

01
62
-0
1

0833-16

1660-01

20
61
-01

0898-02

3189-01

05
67
-04

14
58
-0
2

0835-01

239
4-0

2

1191-01

10
78
-02

0014-06

2138-01

01
20
-0
3

00
15
-0
2

19
69
-01

1192-03

1
2
1
9
-0
1

15
97
-0
5

12

20
-01

08
33
-05

0513
-03

0014-07

0567-05

10
78
-0
1

2392-02

19
69
-0
2

2936-01

1374-01

30
27
-0
1

3234-01

07
52
-04

00
15
-0
4

34
98
-0
1

0419-01

083
1-0

3

1661-02

2062-02

0055-05

19
26
-0
1

19
25
-0
1

0836-03

08
88
-01

2674
-02

083
1-0

2

0779-02

2174-01

2504-013409-01

16
58
-0
1

2305-01

3228-02

00
19
-04

1665-01

23
03
-0
2

16
63
-01

0413-02

0056-02

2173-01

05
19
-02

0833-01

0049-02

3157-01

1657-01

0752-01

0258-04

0550-09

18
32
-0
1

13
74
-02

055
0-07

2505-02

0643-03

3531-01

00
93
-0
7

137
3-01

1665-02

1054-04

2307-01

0418-03

1326-01

0120-02

0935-02

1780-02

1662-01

107
7-0

2

08
67
-0
3

03
20
-0
2

1191-02

2136-02

08
19
-02

2396-01

28
73
-0
1

0258-051659-
02

2396-02

1662-03

2391-02

2061-04

2308-01

20
59
-02

10
54
-03

205
8-01

1852-03

07
24
-0
4

1720-01

3032-01

1201-04

0779-03

18
29-

02

345
9-0

1

0724-03

2
8
0
7
-0
2

2306-02

0550-06

1191-03

287
0-0

1

0774-05

28
71
-0
1

159
4-0

2

0888-02

1187-01

0550-08

07
24
-0
1

RQ2417

RQ1951

RQ3413

RQ2214

RQ1244

RQ2347

RQ1859

RQ3401

RQ1114

RQ2318

RQ3440

RQ1363

RQ2308

RQ1604

RQ3400

RQ1143

RQ3501

RQ3529

RQ3381

RQ3220

RQ1741

RQ1126

RQ1126

RQ1365

RQ3221

RQ1181

RQ3285

RQ3423

RQ1706

RQ3144

RQ1073

RQ1133

RQ1434

RQ2269

RQ1718

RQ3437

RQ2154

RQ3145

RQ2681

RQ2117

RQ2305

RQ3302

RQ3219

RQ3267

RQ3118

RQ2410

RQ1124

RQ3404

RQ3147

RQ2063

RQ1855

RQ1449

RQ1786

RQ2483

RQ2745

RQ2555

RQ1304

RQ2271

RQ1578

RQ3340

RQ1687

RQ3046

RQ2738

RQ1494

RQ3223

RQ1330

RQ1367

RQ1493

RQ2188

RQ1113

RQ2960

RQ3225

RQ3222
RQ3268

RQ3014

RQ2038

RQ2841

RQ2842

RQ2116

RQ2604

RQ2865

RQ2418

RQ2777

RQ2113

RQ2243

RQ2643

RQ2233

RQ2840

RQ1722

RQ1744

RQ3476

RQ1688

RQ2839

RQ3434

RQ3051

RQ1644

RQ1147

RQ1179

RQ2545

RQ3375

RQ3049

RQ2570

RQ2838

RQ3050

RQ1869

RQ2338

RQ1431

RQ2705

RQ2958

RQ3170

RQ1690

RQ3210

RQ1980

RQ1772

RQ3094

RQ3415

RQ1246

RQ2921

RQ3048

RQ1362

RQ3119

RQ1460

RQ1245

RQ3370

RQ2670

RQ1946

RQ1182

RQ2174

RQ2331

RQ1444

RQ2488

RQ2342

RQ1580

RQ2904RQ2410

RQ1243

RQ2808

RQ2955

RQ1996

RQ1824

RQ3061

RQ1534

RQ2603

RQ1105

RQ1829

RQ2307

RQ3059

RQ2318

RQ2491

RQ1452

RQ1712

RQ2776

RQ1373

RQ1660

RQ3243

RQ2900

RQ3481

RQ1048

RQ3396

RQ1600

RQ2452

RQ2135

RQ2719

RQ2038

RQ2547

RQ2184

RQ3194

RQ2409

RQ2613

RQ1947

RQ3148

RQ2601

RQ1063

RQ2310

RQ1839

RQ3509

RQ2280

RQ2331

RQ2527

RQ2115

RQ1695

RQ3117

RQ2313

RQ2861

RQ1469

RQ1953

RQ3041

RQ1243

RQ2425

RQ1237

RQ2905

RQ2415

RQ2930

RQ1715

RQ2942

RQ1451

RQ2481

RQ2481

RQ3383

RQ1603

RQ2223

RQ1637

RQ1963

RQ1670

RQ3369

RQ2671

RQ1366

RQ2959

RQ1146

RQ2859

RQ1671

RQ1394

RQ3470

RQ1915

RQ1393

RQ3242

RQ1239

RQ1189

RQ2413

RQ3405

RQ1950

RQ2340

RQ2303

RQ2837

RQ1188

RQ3096

RQ2086

RQ3149

RQ3025

RQ1047

RQ2643

RQ1183

RQ2837

RQ1446

RQ1644

RQ2114

RQ2414

RQ2870

RQ2159

RQ2561

RQ2954

RQ2136

RQ1473

RQ2957

RQ1174

RQ1496

RQ1445

RQ1946

RQ1858

RQ1105

RQ1362

RQ3371

RQ1807

RQ2268

RQ1476

RQ1633

RQ2416

RQ2258

RQ1838

RQ2823
RQ1242

RQ3047

RQ2602

RQ2749

RQ2005

RQ2412

RQ1713

RQ2096

RQ3136

RQ1246

RQ1478

RQ2268

RQ1991

RQ2241

RQ2549

RQ2293

RQ2027

RQ1783

RQ1771

RQ1644

RQ2311

RQ1476

RQ2489

RQ1304

RQ1123

RQ1047

RQ2000

RQ1240

RQ1915

RQ1174

RQ1238

RQ2027

RQ1512

RQ1702

RQ1702

RQ1940

RQ1690

RQ2156

RQ2446

RQ2843

RQ2095

RQ1129

RQ2341

RQ1188

RQ2818

RQ1331

RQ2490

RQ2657

RQ1245

RQ2486

RQ1434

RQ1860

RQ2484

RQ2484

RQ1431

RQ1431

RQ1241

RQ1241

RQ2005

RQ2005

RQ1602

RQ1602

RQ2114

RQ2114

Copyright  2019
Texas Department of Transportation

Notice
This map was produced for internal use

within the Texas Department of Transportation.
Accuracy is limited to the validity of available

data as of December 31, 2018.

Texas Department of Transportation
Transportation Planning and Programming Division
Data Analysis, Mapping and Reporting Branch

September 11, 2019

0 10 20

Miles


